BROADWAY

SAN DIEGO

A NEDERLANDER PRESENTATION

CONTACT: GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM | 619-564-3011 | WWW. BROADWAYSD.COM

NO EXCHANGES. NO REFUNDS. ALL SALES ARE FINAL.
GROUP PRICES INCLUDE FACILITY FEES AND HANDLING CHARGES. ALL PRICES LEVELS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

Updated 2/29/24

MJ March 5 - 10, 2024
GROUP MINIMUM 10+ no complimentary ticket available

Tuesday Eve
Wednesday Eve
Thursday Eve
Friday Eve
Saturday Mat
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat
Sunday Eve

DISNEY’S ALADDIN April 3-7, 2024

DATE
3/5/24
3/6/24
3/7/24
3/8/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/10/24
3/10/24

TIME
8:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
2:00PM
8:00PM
1:00PM
6:30PM

PL1
$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$236.00
$256.00
$239.00
$256.00
$236.00

PL2
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$156.00
$156.00
$159.00
$156.00
$126.00

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 20+ on * performances

Wednesday Eve*
Thursday Mat*
Thursday Eve*
Friday Eve*
Saturday Mat
Saturday Eve*
Sunday Mat
Sunday Eve*

DATE
4/3/24
4/4/24
4/4/24
4/5/24
4/6/24
4/6/24
4/7/24
4/7/24

TIME
7:00PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
6:30PM

PL1
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00
$136.00
$159.00
$136.00
$159.00
$136.00

PL2
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$91.00
$99.00
$91.00
$99.00
$91.00

PL3
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00

$106.00
$106.00
$109.00
$106.00
$86.00

PL3
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$79.00
$56.00
$79.00
$56.00

PL4
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$64.00
$64.00
$66.00
$64.00
$54.00

PL4
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$39.00
$46.00
$39.00
$46.00
$39.00


mailto:GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM

MRS. DOUBTFIRE Jjune 4-9, 2024

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 6/4/24 7:00PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Wednesday Eve* 6/5/24 7:00PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Thursday Eve* 6/6/24 7:30PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Friday Eve* 6/7/24 8:00PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Saturday Mat 6/8/24 2:00PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Saturday Eve 6/8/24 8:00PM $109.00 $84.00 $64.00 $41.00
Sunday Mat* 6/9/24 1:00PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Sunday Eve* 6/9/24 6:30PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00

PETER PAN july 30 - August 4, 2024

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 7/30/24 7:00PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Wednesday Eve* 7/31/24 7:00PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Thursday Eve* 8/1/24 7:30PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Friday Eve* 8/2/24 7:30PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Saturday Mat 8/3/24 2:00PM $109.00 $84.00 $64.00 $41.00
Saturday Eve* 8/3/24 7:30PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00
Sunday Mat* 8/4/24 1:00PM $109.00 $84.00 $64.00 $41.00
Sunday Eve* 8/4/24 6:30PM $106.00 $81.00 $61.00 $39.00

Pricing for 47" Season Shows Coming Soon!

PLEASE CONTACT GROUP SALES FOR INFORMATION AND SPECIAL PRICING FOR EDUCATIONAL, 501(c)(3)
NON-PROFIT RATES, AND THE LIMITED EARLY BIRD OPPORTUNITIES
EMAIL GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM
CALL (619) 564-3011
NO EXCHANGES. NO REFUNDS. ALL SALES ARE FINAL.



