

CONTACT: groups@broadwaysd.com | 619-564-3011 | WWW. BROADWAYSD.COM NO EXCHANGES. NO REFUNDS. ALL SALES ARE FINAL.

GROUP PRICES INCLUDE FACILITY FEES AND HANDLING CHARGES. ALL PRICES LEVELS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

Updated 2/29/24

MJ March 5 – 10, 2024

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ no complimentary ticket available

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Tuesday Eve	3/5/24	8:00PM	\$206.00	\$126.00	\$86.00	\$54.00
Wednesday Eve	3/6/24	7:00PM	\$206.00	\$126.00	\$86.00	\$54.00
Thursday Eve	3/7/24	7:30PM	\$206.00	\$126.00	\$86.00	\$54.00
Friday Eve	3/8/24	8:00PM	\$236.00	\$156.00	\$106.00	\$64.00
Saturday Mat	3/9/24	2:00PM	\$256.00	\$156.00	\$106.00	\$64.00
Saturday Eve	3/9/24	8:00PM	\$239.00	\$159.00	\$109.00	\$66.00
Sunday Mat	3/10/24	1:00PM	\$256.00	\$156.00	\$106.00	\$64.00
Sunday Eve	3/10/24	6:30PM	\$236.00	\$126.00	\$86.00	\$54.00

DISNEY'S ALADDIN April 3 – 7, 2024

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 20+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Wednesday Eve*	4/3/24	7:00PM	\$121.00	\$86.00	\$56.00	\$34.00
Thursday Mat*	4/4/24	2:00PM	\$121.00	\$86.00	\$56.00	\$34.00
Thursday Eve*	4/4/24	7:30PM	\$121.00	\$86.00	\$56.00	\$34.00
Friday Eve*	4/5/24	7:30PM	\$136.00	\$91.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Saturday Mat	4/6/24	2:00PM	\$159.00	\$99.00	\$79.00	\$46.00
Saturday Eve*	4/6/24	7:30PM	\$136.00	\$91.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Sunday Mat	4/7/24	1:00PM	\$159.00	\$99.00	\$79.00	\$46.00
Sunday Eve*	4/7/24	6:30PM	\$136.00	\$91.00	\$56.00	\$39.00

MRS. DOUBTFIRE June 4 – 9, 2024

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Tuesday Eve*	6/4/24	7:00PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Wednesday Eve*	6/5/24	7:00PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Thursday Eve*	6/6/24	7:30PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Friday Eve*	6/7/24	8:00PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Saturday Mat	6/8/24	2:00PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Saturday Eve	6/8/24	8:00PM	\$109.00	\$84.00	\$64.00	\$41.00
Sunday Mat*	6/9/24	1:00PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Sunday Eve*	6/9/24	6:30PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00

PETER PAN July 30 – August 4, 2024

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Tuesday Eve*	7/30/24	7:00PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Wednesday Eve*	7/31/24	7:00PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Thursday Eve*	8/1/24	7:30PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Friday Eve*	8/2/24	7:30PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Saturday Mat	8/3/24	2:00PM	\$109.00	\$84.00	\$64.00	\$41.00
Saturday Eve*	8/3/24	7:30PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Sunday Mat*	8/4/24	1:00PM	\$109.00	\$84.00	\$64.00	\$41.00
Sunday Eve*	8/4/24	6:30PM	\$106.00	\$81.00	\$61.00	\$39.00

Pricing for 47th Season Shows Coming Soon!

PLEASE CONTACT GROUP SALES FOR INFORMATION AND SPECIAL PRICING FOR EDUCATIONAL, 501(c)(3) NON-PROFIT RATES, AND THE LIMITED EARLY BIRD OPPORTUNITIES

EMAIL GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM

CALL (619) 564-3011

NO EXCHANGES. NO REFUNDS. ALL SALES ARE FINAL.